    6kA Single module RCBO
6kA RCBO
Types A & AC
Residual current circuit breaker with
integral overcurrent protec on
Lewden single module RCBOs are available in two types; A and AC.
In all cases, appliance manufacturer’s instruc ons must be considered when selec ng
the appropriate type of RCBO for a par cular item of equipment.

This device must be installed by a qualified electrician in
accordance with the latest edi on of the IET wiring
regula ons for electrical installa ons BS7671
Issue 11.18
Current
ra ng
B trip part No
AC type
B trip part No
A type
C trip Part No
AC type
C trip Part No
A type
6A RCBO-06/30/SP RCBO-06/30/SPA RCBO-06/30/1M/C RCBO-06/30/1M/CA
10A RCBO-10/30/SP RCBO-10/30/SPA RCBO-10/30/1M/C RCBO-10/30/1M/CA
16A RCBO-16/30/SP RCBO-16/30/SPA RCBO-16/30/1M/C RCBO-16/30/1M/CA
20A RCBO-20/30/SP RCBO-20/30/SPA RCBO-20/30/1M/C RCBO-20/30/1M/CA
32A RCBO-32/30/SP RCBO-32/30/SPA RCBO-32/30/1M/C RCBO-32/30/1M/CA
40A RCBO-40/30/SP RCBO-40/30/SPA RCBO-40/30/1M/C RCBO-40/30/1M/CA
50A RCBO-50/30/SP RCBO-50/30/SPA RCBO-50/30/1M/C RCBO-50/30/1M/CA
Type Protec on level
AC Provides protec on against AC earth fault currents, whether suddenly
applied or slowly increasing
A Provides protec on against AC earth fault currents and pulsa ng DC